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Waste

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Historical Landfill Sites

Local Authority Landfill Coverage

Local Authority Recorded Landfill Sites

Potentially Infilled Land (Non-Water)

Potentially Infilled Land (Non-Water)

Potentially Infilled Land (Non-Water)

Potentially Infilled Land (Non-Water)

Potentially Infilled Land (Non-Water)

Potentially Infilled Land (Non-Water)

Potentially Infilled Land (Water)

Potentially Infilled Land (Water)

Potentially Infilled Land (Water)

Potentially Infilled Land (Water)

Potentially Infilled Land (Water)

A19SW
(NE)

A19SW
(NE)

A18SE
(NE)

A8NE
(S)

A19SE
(NE)

A14NE
(E)

A14NE
(E)

A14NE
(E)

A14SE
(E)

A17SE
(NW)

A14SE
(SE)

A9NE
(SE)

A19NW
(NE)

823

0

823

506

698

897

903

952

986

747

749

778

822

851

2

6

6

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Licence Holder:
Location:
Name:
Operator Location:
Boundary Accuracy:
Provider Reference:
First Input Date:
Last Input Date:
Specified Waste 
Type:
EA Waste Ref:
Regis Ref:
WRC Ref:
BGS Ref:
Other Ref:

Name:

Location:
Reference:
Authority:
Last Reported 
Status:
Types of Waste:
Date of Closure:
Positional Accuracy:
Boundary Quality:

Bearing Ref:
Use:
Date of Mapping:

Bearing Ref:
Use:
Date of Mapping:

Bearing Ref:
Use:
Date of Mapping:

Bearing Ref:
Use:
Date of Mapping:

Bearing Ref:
Use:
Date of Mapping:

Bearing Ref:
Use:
Date of Mapping:

Use:
Date of Mapping:

Use:
Date of Mapping:

Use:
Date of Mapping:

Use:
Date of Mapping:

Use:
Date of Mapping:

Mr A Draper
Far Dalton Lane
Chesterhill Quarry
Not Supplied
As Supplied
EAHLD05746
31st December 1952
Not Supplied
Deposited Waste included Industrial Waste

0
Not Supplied
4400/0183
Not Supplied
4400/(34)R

Rotherham Borough Council
 - Has supplied landfill data

Chesterhill Quarry, Far Dalton Lane, Dalton Magna
34
Rotherham Metropolitan Borough Council, Environmental Health Department
Unknown

Industrial
Not Supplied
Positioned by the supplier
Moderate

NE
Unknown Filled Ground (Pit, quarry etc)
1989

S
Unknown Filled Ground (Pit, quarry etc)
1989

NE
Unknown Filled Ground (Pit, quarry etc)
1989

E
Unknown Filled Ground (Pit, quarry etc)
1989

E
Unknown Filled Ground (Pit, quarry etc)
1989

E
Unknown Filled Ground (Pit, quarry etc)
1989

Unknown Filled Ground (Pond, marsh, river, stream, dock etc)
1956

Unknown Filled Ground (Pond, marsh, river, stream, dock etc)
1904

Unknown Filled Ground (Pond, marsh, river, stream, dock etc)
1956

Unknown Filled Ground (Pond, marsh, river, stream, dock etc)
1956

Unknown Filled Ground (Pond, marsh, river, stream, dock etc)
1956

446325
393389

445655
392912

446326
393389

445899
393354

445889
392255

446368
393456

446549
393040

446605
392971

446634
393025

446359
392663

445150
393464

446370
392607

446388
392541

446065
393658
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52

53

Potentially Infilled Land (Water)

Potentially Infilled Land (Water)

A9SE
(SE)

A7SE
(SW)

976

987

-

-

Use:
Date of Mapping:

Use:
Date of Mapping:

Unknown Filled Ground (Pond, marsh, river, stream, dock etc)
1956

Unknown Filled Ground (Pond, marsh, river, stream, dock etc)
1904

446349
392226

444991
392184
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