



LANDMARK INFORMATION GROUP®

Map ID	Details		Estimated Distance From Site	Contact	NGR
39	Historical Landfill Sites Licence Holder: Mr A Draper Location: Far Dalton Lane Name: Chesterhill Quarry Operator Location: Not Supplied Boundary Accuracy: As Supplied Provider Reference: EAHLD05746 First Input Date: 31st December 1952 Last Input Date: Not Supplied Specified Waste Deposited Waste included Industrial Waste Type: EA Waste Ref: 0 Regis Ref: Not Supplied WRC Ref: 4400/0183 BGS Ref: Not Supplied Other Ref: 4400/(34)R	A19SW (NE)	823	2	446325 393389
	Local Authority Landfill Coverage Name: Rotherham Borough Council - Has supplied landfill data		0	6	445655 392912
40	Local Authority Recorded Landfill Sites Location: Chesterhill Quarry, Far Dalton Lane, Dalton Magna Reference: 34 Authority: Rotherham Metropolitan Borough Council, Environmental Heal Last Reported Unknown Status: Types of Waste: Industrial Date of Closure: Not Supplied Positional Accuracy: Positioned by the supplier Boundary Quality: Moderate	A19SW (NE)	823	6	446326 393389
41	Potentially Infilled Land (Non-Water) Bearing Ref: NE Use: Unknown Filled Ground (Pit, quarry etc) Date of Mapping: 1989	A18SE (NE)	506	-	445899 393354
42	Potentially Infilled Land (Non-Water) Bearing Ref: S Use: Unknown Filled Ground (Pit, quarry etc) Date of Mapping: 1989	A8NE (S)	698	-	445889 392255
43	Potentially Infilled Land (Non-Water) Bearing Ref: NE Use: Unknown Filled Ground (Pit, quarry etc) Date of Mapping: 1989	A19SE (NE)	897	-	446368 393456
44	Potentially Infilled Land (Non-Water) Bearing Ref: E Use: Unknown Filled Ground (Pit, quarry etc) Date of Mapping: 1989	A14NE (E)	903	-	446549 393040
45	Potentially Infilled Land (Non-Water) Bearing Ref: E Use: Unknown Filled Ground (Pit, quarry etc) Date of Mapping: 1989	A14NE (E)	952	-	446605 392971
46	Potentially Infilled Land (Non-Water) Bearing Ref: E Use: Unknown Filled Ground (Pit, quarry etc) Date of Mapping: 1989	A14NE (E)	986	-	446634 393025
47	Potentially Infilled Land (Water) Use: Unknown Filled Ground (Pond, marsh, river, stream, dock etc) Date of Mapping: 1956	A14SE (E)	747	-	446359 392663
48	Potentially Infilled Land (Water) Use: Unknown Filled Ground (Pond, marsh, river, stream, dock etc) Date of Mapping: 1904	A17SE (NW)	749	-	445150 393464
49	Potentially Infilled Land (Water) Use: Unknown Filled Ground (Pond, marsh, river, stream, dock etc) Date of Mapping: 1956	A14SE (SE)	778	-	446370 392607
50	Potentially Infilled Land (Water) Use: Unknown Filled Ground (Pond, marsh, river, stream, dock etc) Date of Mapping: 1956	A9NE (SE)	822	-	446388 392541
51	Potentially Infilled Land (Water) Use: Unknown Filled Ground (Pond, marsh, river, stream, dock etc) Date of Mapping: 1956	A19NW (NE)	851	-	446065 393658



Waste

Map ID	Details		Quadrant Reference (Compass Direction)	Estimated Distance From Site	Contact	NGR
	Potentially Infilled Land (Water)					
52	Use: Date of Mapping:	Unknown Filled Ground (Pond, marsh, river, stream, dock etc) 1956	A9SE (SE)	976	-	446349 392226
	Potentially Infilled Land (Water)					
53	Use: Date of Mapping:	Unknown Filled Ground (Pond, marsh, river, stream, dock etc) 1904	A7SE (SW)	987	-	444991 392184

Order Number: 252765962_1_1 Date: 16-Aug-2020 rpr_ec_datasheet v53.0 A Landmark Information Group Service Page 18 of 32